Solenoid valves for gas VAS
 A further development of the solenoid valves for gas VG and VS
 Suitable for a max. inlet pressure of 500 mbar
 Easy installation into a system
 Compact design saves space
 Easy flow adjustment with display
 Check indication by blue LED
 Position indicator with integral visual indicator

Bypass valve VAS 1*
* Position indicator and bypass valve cannot be installed together on one side.
Order example
VAS 232R/NW
Electrical connection via M20 cable gland, not fitted,
with 2 screw plugs attached at the right-hand side and
2 test points attached at the left-hand side
Pressure switch for gas DG..C
Type Adjusting range [mbar]
DG 17/VC  2 – 17
DG 40/VC  5 – 40
DG 110/VC  30 – 110
DG 300/VC  100 – 300
 = standard
 = available
8
G. Kromschröder AG
Postfach 2809
D-49018 Osnabrück
Tel. ++49 (0)5 41/12 14-0
Fax ++49 (0)5 41/1 21 4-3 70